HOLY CROSS SCRIP ORDER FORM

Next Order Deadline:

Thursday, April 15, 2021

Apparel & Accessories Pct Cost Qty  Total
American Eagle Ouffitters 10%  $25.00

DSW Designer Shoe Warehs 8%  $25.00 -
Gap/Old Navy/Banana Rep 14%  $25.00 -
H &M 7% $25.00
3. Crew 13%  $25.00
L.L. Bean 16% $25.00
Old Navy/Gap/Banana Rep 14%  $25.00 -
Shoe Dept. 8% $2500
Department Store Pct Cost Qty  Total
Dillard's 9%  $25.00
Dillard's 9% $100.00
JC Penney 5% $2500
JC Penny 5% $100.00
Kohl's 4% $100.00
Kohl's 4%  $2500
Macy's 10% $100.00
Macy's 10% $25.00
Nordstrom/Nordstrom Rack 4% $25.00 -
Dining Pct Cost Qty  Total
Applebee's 8%  $25.00
Arby's 8% $10.00
AuntieAnnes/Moes/McAlisters 6% $25.00 -
Bob Evans 10%  $10.00
Bonefish/Carrabba's/Outback  10% $25.00 -
Buffalo Wild Wings 8% $25.00
Burger King 4%  $10.00 -
Carrabba's/Outback/Bonefish  10% $25.00 -
Cheddar's 8% $2500
Cheesecake Factory 5%  $25.00 -
Chili's//Maggiano's Little Italy  11%  $25.00 -
Chipotle Mexican Grill 10%  $10.00 -
Cold Stone Creamery 11%  $10.00 -
Cracker Barrel 8%  $25.00 -
Cracker Barrel 8%  $10.00 -
Darden (Various-See Flyer) 8%  $25.00 -
Dave & Buster's 13%  $25.00 -
Domino's Pizza 8%  $10.00 -
Dunkin' Donuts 3% $10.00
Happy Dining-Various-C Flyer 8% $25.00 -
Happy Moments-Various 8%  $25.00 -
IHOP 8% $2500

Joe's Crab Shack/ChartHouse
Longhorn/Olive Garden/etc.
McAlisters/Moes/AuntieAnnes
MoesSouthwestGrill/McAlister
O'Charley's

Olive Garden/Longhorn/etc.
Omabha Steaks
Outback/Carrabba's/Bonefish
Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Papa John's

Potbelly Sandwich Shop

Red Lobster

Red Robin

Sonic

Starbucks

Starbucks

Steak 'n Shake

Subway

Sweet Frog

Taco Bell

Texas Roadhouse

TGI Friday's

Wendy's

Yard House/Olive Garden

Discount Store
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Bed Bath & Beyond
Burlington Coat Factory
Groupon.com

Home Goods/TJ Maxx
Meijer

Meijer

Nordstrom Rack/Nordstrom
Overstock.com
Sam's/Walmart
Sam's/Walmart

Target

Target

TJ Maxx/Home Goods
Walmart/Sam's

Walmart/Sam's

9%
8%
6%
6%
13%
8%
11%
10%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
7%
7%
8%
6%
10%
5%
8%
9%
6.5%
8%

Pct

2.3%
2.3%
7%
8%
7%
7%
3%
3%
4%
8%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
25%
7%
2.5%
2.5%

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00

Cost

$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00

Q
<

Total




Electronics & Office Pct Cost Qty  Total Other orders: (see www.hchscov.com or www.glscrip.com)
App|e Store/App|e_Com 5% $2500 Retailer PCt COSt Qty TOtal
Best Buy 4%  $25.00
Staples 5%  $25.00
Entertainment Pct Cost Qty  Total Total Order
AMC Theatres 8%  $25.00
. — Make checks payable to: Holy Cross High School Scrip Program
Cinemark Theatres 4%  $25.00 '
I-Tunes/Apple/App Store 5% $15.00 Please Print
I-Tunes/Apple/App Store 5%  $25.00 Name
Regal Theatres 8%  $25.00 Address
City, St Zip
Gas & Auto Pct Cost Qty  Total
Telephone
BP Gas 1.5%  $50.00
Marathon Gas 3%  $25.00 50% of the profit to benefit:
Marathon Gas 4% $250.00
Shell Gas 15%  $25.00 Check One:
Speedway 4%  $100.00 DPickup in office
0,
Speedway 4% $25.00 —_— uPickup by student named below
Home Improvement Pct Cost Qty  Total
Home Depot 4% $100.00 _
Home Depot 4%  $25.00 — Nfaxt Or-der Deadlme:- Thursday, April 15, 2021
Lowe's Home Improvement 4%  $25.00 with delivery the followin Wednesday or before.
Lowe's Home Improvement 4% $100.00 Please help support Holy Cross High School through the
Menards 3%  $25.00 Scrip Program. You can do this without spending any
_ additional money.
Speciality Pct Cost Qty  Total
Bames & Noble 8%  $25.00 :;(;L:S?:Pirr:?zgggrzohl s credit card bill with Scrip at any
Bath & Body Works/WhiteBrn  12%  $10.00
Bath & Body Works/WhiteBrn  12%  $25.00 See attached flyer for the BONUS profit % this month.
: : 0
BoRics/RegisSalon/SmartStyl 8%  $25.00 — Order Scrip now to use for Mother's Day, 1st communions,
CVS Pharmacy 6%  $25.00 graduations, baby showers, bridal showers, weddings,
Disney 3%  $25.00 Father's Day or for any occasion.
Great Clips _ 8%  $25.00 e You can buy Scrip not on our order form by entering it in
Jo-Ann Fabric & Crafts 6%  $25.00 the space above designated as “other orders."
Michaels 4%  $25.00 | | ’ \abl |
— For a complete list of available Scrip to 750+ retailers, go to
Sephora 5%  $25.00 shopwithsf:)rip.com. P ’
Shutterfly 9%  $25.00
Ulta 4%  $25.00 Frofits% §ut():ject to change, calculated when order is placed
Walgreens 506 $25.00 rom Scrip Company.
Wayfair.com 6% $100.00 Remember to fill in the 50% profit line to any team, class,

: organization, scholarship fund, or school general fund. If it
Sporting Goods Pct Cost  Qty Total is blank, the entire credit will go to the school general fund.
Bass Pro Shops 10%  $25.00 . . . .

—_— The next Scrip order deadline will probably be mid-May.
Champs/Footlocker/Footactn 8%  $25.00
Dick's Sports/Field & Stream 8%  $25.00 If you need Scrip quick, in between orders, have any
Field & Stream/Dick's Sports 8%  $25.00 guestions or for more information, contact Tina Feldman at

tina.feldman@hchscov.com or at 859-291-8588.







