HOLY CROSS SCRIP ORDER FORM

Next Order Deadline: Thursday, April 15, 2021

Apparel & Accessories	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total	Joe's Crab Shack/ChartHouse	9%	\$25.00		
American Eagle Outfitters	10%	\$25.00			Longhorn/Olive Garden/etc.	8%	\$25.00		
DSW Designer Shoe Warehs	8%	\$25.00			McAlisters/Moes/AuntieAnnes	6%	\$25.00		
Gap/Old Navy/Banana Rep	14%	\$25.00			MoesSouthwestGrill/McAlister	6%	\$25.00		
H & M	7%	\$25.00			O'Charley's	13%	\$25.00		
J. Crew	13%	\$25.00			Olive Garden/Longhorn/etc.	8%	\$25.00		
L.L. Bean	16%	\$25.00			Omaha Steaks	11%	\$25.00		
Old Navy/Gap/Banana Rep	14%	\$25.00			Outback/Carrabba's/Bonefish	10%	\$25.00		
Shoe Dept.	8%	\$25.00			Panera Bread	8%	\$25.00		
Department Store	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total	Panera Bread	8%	\$10.00		
Dillard's	9%	\$25.00	,		Papa John's	8%	\$10.00		
Dillard's	9%	\$100.00			Potbelly Sandwich Shop	8%	\$10.00		
JC Penney	5 %	\$25.00			Red Lobster	8%	\$25.00		
JC Penny	5 %	\$100.00			Red Robin	8%	\$25.00		
Kohl's	4%	\$100.00			Sonic	8%	\$10.00		
Kohl's	4%	\$25.00			Starbucks	7%	\$10.00		
Macy's		\$100.00			Starbucks	7%	\$25.00		
-	10%				Steak 'n Shake	8%	\$10.00		
Macy's	10%	\$25.00			Subway	6%	\$10.00		
Nordstrom/Nordstrom Rack	4%	\$25.00			Sweet Frog	10%	\$10.00		
Dining	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total	Taco Bell	5%	\$10.00		
Applebee's	8%	\$25.00			Texas Roadhouse	8%	\$25.00		
Arby's	8%	\$10.00			TGI Friday's	9%	\$25.00		
AuntieAnnes/Moes/McAlisters	6%	\$25.00			Wendy's	6.5%	\$10.00		
Bob Evans	10%	\$10.00			Yard House/Olive Garden	8%	\$25.00		
Bonefish/Carrabba's/Outback	10%	\$25.00			Discount Store	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
Buffalo Wild Wings	8%	\$25.00			Amazon.com	2.3%	\$100.00		
Burger King	4%	\$10.00			Amazon.com	2.3%	\$25.00		1
Carrabba's/Outback/Bonefish	10%	\$25.00			Bed Bath & Beyond	7%	\$25.00		
Cheddar's	8%	\$25.00			Burlington Coat Factory	8%	\$25.00		1
Cheesecake Factory	5%	\$25.00			Groupon.com	7%	\$25.00		
Chili's//Maggiano's Little Italy	11%	\$25.00			Home Goods/TJ Maxx	7%	\$25.00		
Chipotle Mexican Grill	10%	\$10.00			Meijer	3%	\$25.00		
Cold Stone Creamery	11%	\$10.00			Meijer	3%	\$100.00		
Cracker Barrel	8%	\$25.00			Nordstrom Rack/Nordstrom	4%	\$25.00		
Cracker Barrel	8%	\$10.00			Overstock.com	8%	\$25.00		
Darden (Various-See Flyer)	8%	\$25.00			Sam's/Walmart	2.5%	\$25.00		
Dave & Buster's	13%	\$25.00			Sam's/Walmart	2.5 %	\$100.00		
Domino's Pizza	8%	\$10.00			Target	2.5 %	\$100.00		
Dunkin' Donuts	3%	\$10.00			Target	2.5 %	\$25.00		
Happy Dining-Various-C Flyer	8%	\$25.00			TJ Maxx/Home Goods	2.5 % 7 %	\$25.00		
Happy Moments-Various	8%	\$25.00			Walmart/Sam's				
IHOP	8%	\$25.00			Walmart/Sam's	2.5 % 2.5 %	\$25.00 \$100.00		-
					vvalitiati/.5atti \$	/ 5 ~/~	* 11 11 1 11 1		

Electronics & Office	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
Apple Store/Apple.com	5%	\$25.00		
Best Buy	4%	\$25.00		
Staples	5%	\$25.00		
Entertainment	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
AMC Theatres	8%	\$25.00		
Cinemark Theatres	4%	\$25.00		
I-Tunes/Apple/App Store	5%	\$15.00		
I-Tunes/Apple/App Store	5%	\$25.00		
Regal Theatres	8%	\$25.00		
Gas & Auto	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
BP Gas	1.5%	\$50.00		
Marathon Gas	3%	\$25.00		
Marathon Gas	4%	\$250.00		
Shell Gas	1.5%	\$25.00		
Speedway	4%	\$100.00		
Speedway	4%	\$25.00		
Home Improvement	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
Home Depot	4%	\$100.00		
Home Depot	4%	\$25.00		
Lowe's Home Improvement	4%	\$25.00		
Lowe's Home Improvement	4%	\$100.00		
Menards	3%	\$25.00		
Speciality	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
Barnes & Noble	8%	\$25.00		
Bath & Body Works/WhiteBrn	12%	\$10.00		
Bath & Body Works/WhiteBrn	12%	\$25.00		
BoRics/RegisSalon/SmartStyl	8%	\$25.00		
CVS Pharmacy	6%	\$25.00		
Disney	3%	\$25.00		
Great Clips	8%	\$25.00		
Jo-Ann Fabric & Crafts	6%	\$25.00		
Michaels	4%	\$25.00		
Sephora	5%	\$25.00		
Shutterfly	9%	\$25.00		
Ulta	4%	\$25.00		
Walgreens	5%	\$25.00		
Wayfair.com	6%	\$100.00		
Sporting Goods	Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
operg eccae		¢ንE ሰበ		
-	10%	\$25.00		
Bass Pro Shops Champs/Footlocker/Footactn	10 % 8 %	\$25.00		
Bass Pro Shops				

chscov.	com or w	ww.glsc	rip.com)
Pct	Cost	Qty	Total
Т	otal Orde	er	
Cross H	igh School	Scrip Pr	ogram
it:			
ned bel	ow		
ursdav	April 15	. 2021	
_	-		
	T Cross Hi	Total Order Cross High School it:	Total Order Cross High School Scrip Pr

Please help support Holy Cross High School through the Scrip Program. You can do this without spending any additional money.

You can pay your Kohl's credit card bill with Scrip at any register in the store.

See attached flyer for the BONUS profit % this month.

Order Scrip now to use for Mother's Day, 1st communions, graduations, baby showers, bridal showers, weddings, Father's Day or for any occasion.

You can buy Scrip not on our order form by entering it in the space above designated as "other orders."

For a complete list of available Scrip to 750+ retailers, go to shopwithscrip.com.

Profit % subject to change, calculated when order is placed from Scrip Company.

Remember to fill in the 50% profit line to any team, class, organization, scholarship fund, or school general fund. If it is blank, the entire credit will go to the school general fund.

The next Scrip order deadline will probably be mid-May.

If you need Scrip quick, in between orders, have any questions or for more information, contact Tina Feldman at tina.feldman@hchscov.com or at 859-291-8588.